



2026:CGHC:28479

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 439 of 2022Surekha Barapatre **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh and others

02/03/2022	Mr. Gary Mukhopadhyay, Advocate for the petitioner. Ms. Ruchi Nagar, Deputy Government Advocate for the respondents-State. As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner, six weeks' time is granted to file rejoinder. List after six weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
s@if	