



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 439 of 2022

SUREKHA BARAPATRE *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPC/2169/2022

Order Sheet

25/04/2026	None appears for petitioner. Mr. Sangharsh Pandey, Govt. Adv. for the State. List the case after summer vacation. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge
Pathak	